

## May 21, 2023 Marshall County Fairgrounds 305 W 5<sup>th</sup> St. Blue Rapids, KS

Check-In at 11:00—12:30 pm Showmanship at 1:00 pm Fee: \$15 per entry if postmarked by May 10 or entered online by May 15. *\$20 per entry if entered after the above dates.* 

For more information or to send registrations:

Marshall County Swine Show Marshall County Extension 1201 Broadway,B5 Marysville, KS 66508 **Online entry form is also available at:** 

https://tinyurl.com/MarshallSwineShow23

IF YOU HAVE QUESTIONS CONTACT: <u>marshallcoswineshow@gmail.com</u> (785) 713-6656

## \*NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ACCIDENTS\*

More information and forms at: www.marshall.k-state.edu/spring-swine-show/springswineshow





## May 21, 2023 Marshall County Fairgrounds

Check In from 11:00-12:30 pm Showmanship at 1:00 pm Fee: \$15 per entry if postmarked by May 10 or entered online by May 15. *\$20 per entry if entered after the above dates.* 

Payable to: Marshall County Swine Show Mail Entry Form and Payment to: Marshall County Swine Show Extension Office 1201 Broadway, B5 Marysville, KS 66508 Online entry form is also available at https://te IF YOU HAVE QUESTIONS CONTACT: marshallcoswines				Venmo: ( SwineSh Total Am //tinyurl.com/N			
Exhibitor N	Name: _			Д	ge (as o	of January 1):	
Address: _			City				
			City		Sta	te Zip	
Phone Number:			E-mail:				
Market Class	es: Cros	ssbred, Duro	•		eight		
			Market	Breeding		Weight	
Tag Num	ber	Breed	(X)	(x)	Fee	(Leave Blank)	
					<b>\$15</b>		
					<b>\$15</b>		
					<b>\$15</b>		
					<b>\$15</b>		

\_\_\_\_\_ (if combining with other exhibitors, please note)

\*NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ACCIDENTS OR LOSS OF PROPERTY\*

All exhibitors are responsible for cleaning up after themselves